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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

9 - DAY 5 - Morning sessions 28/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 501 Men, 800m Freestyle II1
28/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 8:46.24 William Ellard ICL 20/06/2025
II2 Swimming World Record 11:19.33 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 8:52.12 Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Nithikorn Jeampiriyakul II1 20 4 / 5 Thailand 8:46.33 5.00
50m: 29.82 29.82 250m: 2:40.08 32.89 450m: 4:52.21 33.43 650m: 7:06.49 33.62

100m: 1:01.97 32.15 300m: 3:12.88 32.80 500m: 5:25.49 33.28 700m: 7:39.82 33.33
150m: 1:34.51 32.54 350m: 3:45.70 32.82 550m: 5:59.19 33.70 750m: 8:13.40 33.58
200m: 2:07.19 32.68 400m: 4:18.78 33.08 600m: 6:32.87 33.68 800m: 8:46.33 32.93

2. Nader Mikael Khalili II1 24 4 / 3 Finland 8:53.16 3.00
50m: 28.82 28.82 250m: 2:41.28 33.58 450m: 4:58.18 34.34 650m: 7:15.05 33.91

100m: 1:00.94 32.12 300m: 3:15.62 34.34 500m: 5:32.33 34.15 700m: 7:48.54 33.49
150m: 1:34.43 33.49 350m: 3:49.59 33.97 550m: 6:07.12 34.79 750m: 8:22.11 33.57
200m: 2:07.70 33.27 400m: 4:23.84 34.25 600m: 6:41.14 34.02 800m: 8:53.16 31.05

3. Hon Yin Wong II1 24 4 / 6 Hong Kong 8:59.91 2.00
50m: 30.89 30.89 250m: 2:46.62 34.19 450m: 5:04.68 34.54 650m: 7:21.91 34.04

100m: 1:04.10 33.21 300m: 3:21.02 34.40 500m: 5:39.14 34.46 700m: 7:56.03 34.12
150m: 1:38.35 34.25 350m: 3:55.48 34.46 550m: 6:13.55 34.41 750m: 8:28.64 32.61
200m: 2:12.43 34.08 400m: 4:30.14 34.66 600m: 6:47.87 34.32 800m: 8:59.91 31.27

4. Phakhawat Kumarasing II1 20 4 / 0 Thailand 9:03.41 1.00
50m: 28.17 28.17 250m: 2:48.42 35.85 450m: 5:09.38 35.03 650m: 7:27.90 34.62

100m: 1:00.60 32.43 300m: 3:23.92 35.50 500m: 5:43.92 34.54 700m: 8:01.89 33.99
150m: 1:36.73 36.13 350m: 3:59.42 35.50 550m: 6:18.86 34.94 750m: 8:33.80 31.91
200m: 2:12.57 35.84 400m: 4:34.35 34.93 600m: 6:53.28 34.42 800m: 9:03.41 29.61

5. Yuki Yamanaka II1 28 4 / 2 Japan 9:04.37 1.00
50m: 32.17 32.17 250m: 2:50.69 34.67 450m: 5:09.15 34.68 650m: 7:26.67 34.26

100m: 1:06.55 34.38 300m: 3:25.67 34.98 500m: 5:43.38 34.23 700m: 8:00.84 34.17
150m: 1:41.31 34.76 350m: 4:00.01 34.34 550m: 6:17.90 34.52 750m: 8:33.71 32.87
200m: 2:16.02 34.71 400m: 4:34.47 34.46 600m: 6:52.41 34.51 800m: 9:04.37 30.66

6. Antipov Dmitrii II1 22 4 / 9 NVA 9:22.89 1.00
50m: 30.92 30.92 250m: 2:47.49 34.66 450m: 5:09.24 36.20 650m: 7:36.50 37.93

100m: 1:03.93 33.01 300m: 3:22.53 35.04 500m: 5:45.34 36.10 700m: 8:13.21 36.71
150m: 1:38.29 34.36 350m: 3:57.42 34.89 550m: 6:21.95 36.61 750m: 8:49.54 36.33
200m: 2:12.83 34.54 400m: 4:33.04 35.62 600m: 6:58.57 36.62 800m: 9:22.89 33.35

7. Min-Hsuan Shih II1 28 3 / 4 Taipei 9:31.08 1.00
50m: 30.06 30.06 250m: 2:50.74 36.42 450m: 5:15.31 36.09 650m: 7:42.30 38.43

100m: 1:04.19 34.13 300m: 3:26.73 35.99 500m: 5:51.40 36.09 700m: 8:19.67 37.37
150m: 1:39.03 34.84 350m: 4:03.22 36.49 550m: 6:27.76 36.36 750m: 8:55.42 35.75
200m: 2:14.32 35.29 400m: 4:39.22 36.00 600m: 7:03.87 36.11 800m: 9:31.08 35.66

8. Rumiantsev Klim II1 21 4 / 7 NVA 9:31.71 1.00
50m: 30.61 30.61 250m: 2:53.98 36.14 450m: 5:21.79 34.03 650m: 7:46.02 36.65

100m: 1:05.71 35.10 300m: 3:31.63 37.65 500m: 5:58.03 36.24 700m: 8:22.33 36.31
150m: 1:41.82 36.11 350m: 4:09.76 38.13 550m: 6:34.49 36.46 750m: 8:57.19 34.86
200m: 2:17.84 36.02 400m: 4:47.76 38.00 600m: 7:09.37 34.88 800m: 9:31.71 34.52

9. Sergi Castell Ferreres II1 25 3 / 8 Spain 9:32.45 -
50m: 30.94 30.94 250m: 2:54.07 35.95 450m: 5:18.88 35.52 650m: 7:46.03 36.68

100m: 1:05.87 34.93 300m: 3:30.14 36.07 500m: 5:54.82 35.94 700m: 8:22.81 36.78
150m: 1:41.83 35.96 350m: 4:06.94 36.80 550m: 6:32.64 37.82 750m: 8:58.46 35.65
200m: 2:18.12 36.29 400m: 4:43.36 36.42 600m: 7:09.35 36.71 800m: 9:32.45 33.99

10. Ho Bon Samuel Chui II1 20 3 / 5 Hong Kong 9:34.77 -
50m: 31.62 31.62 250m: 2:56.09 36.94 450m: 5:23.91 36.86 650m: 7:51.41 37.32

100m: 1:05.97 34.35 300m: 3:33.07 36.98 500m: 6:00.74 36.83 700m: 8:27.38 35.97
150m: 1:42.67 36.70 350m: 4:10.03 36.96 550m: 6:37.96 37.22 750m: 9:02.56 35.18
200m: 2:19.15 36.48 400m: 4:47.05 37.02 600m: 7:14.09 36.13 800m: 9:34.77 32.21
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 501, Men, 800m Freestyle, II1

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

11. Kevin Casali II1 32 4 / 8 Italy 9:36.19 -
50m: 33.76 33.76 250m: 2:55.66 34.91 450m: 5:22.18 36.70 650m: 7:49.80 36.33

100m: 1:08.76 35.00 300m: 3:31.69 36.03 500m: 5:59.50 37.32 700m: 8:26.41 36.61
150m: 1:44.60 35.84 350m: 4:08.01 36.32 550m: 6:36.85 37.35 750m: 9:01.98 35.57
200m: 2:20.75 36.15 400m: 4:45.48 37.47 600m: 7:13.47 36.62 800m: 9:36.19 34.21

12. Ulas Yilmazoglu II1 17 4 / 1 Turkey 9:37.28 -
50m: 31.16 31.16 250m: 2:53.66 35.91 450m: 5:20.25 36.81 650m: 7:49.04 37.52

100m: 1:06.09 34.93 300m: 3:30.12 36.46 500m: 5:57.08 36.83 700m: 8:26.65 37.61
150m: 1:41.83 35.74 350m: 4:06.86 36.74 550m: 6:34.39 37.31 750m: 9:02.66 36.01
200m: 2:17.75 35.92 400m: 4:43.44 36.58 600m: 7:11.52 37.13 800m: 9:37.28 34.62

13. Lockie Bellion II1 17 3 / 0 Australia 10:00.96 -
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 3:03.36 39.08 450m: 5:38.10 38.65 650m: 8:12.36 38.92

100m: 1:07.71 36.21 300m: 3:41.75 38.39 500m: 6:16.35 38.25 700m: 8:49.55 37.19
150m: 1:46.04 38.33 350m: 4:20.95 39.20 550m: 6:54.95 38.60 750m: 9:27.99 38.44
200m: 2:24.28 38.24 400m: 4:59.45 38.50 600m: 7:33.44 38.49 800m: 10:00.96 32.97

14. Patrick O'Brien II1 22 2 / 2 Australia 10:15.46 -
50m: 32.08 32.08 250m: 2:59.58 38.01 450m: 5:36.93 39.48 650m: 8:16.79 40.32

100m: 1:07.02 34.94 300m: 3:38.69 39.11 500m: 6:16.88 39.95 700m: 8:57.22 40.43
150m: 1:43.66 36.64 350m: 4:17.48 38.79 550m: 6:56.07 39.19 750m: 9:36.36 39.14
200m: 2:21.57 37.91 400m: 4:57.45 39.97 600m: 7:36.47 40.40 800m: 10:15.46 39.10

15. Nathan Andronicus II1 19 2 / 7 Australia 10:24.40 -
50m: 34.60 34.60 250m: 3:11.18 39.93 450m: 5:50.98 40.69 650m: 8:31.14 40.50

100m: 1:12.95 38.35 300m: 3:50.59 39.41 500m: 6:30.87 39.89 700m: 9:09.80 38.66
150m: 1:52.38 39.43 350m: 4:30.55 39.96 550m: 7:10.95 40.08 750m: 9:47.44 37.64
200m: 2:31.25 38.87 400m: 5:10.29 39.74 600m: 7:50.64 39.69 800m: 10:24.40 36.96

16. Aaron Alois Putz II1 29 2 / 4 South Africa 10:24.95 -
50m: 33.82 33.82 250m: 3:10.16 39.62 450m: 5:49.57 39.38 650m: 8:30.94 39.80

100m: 1:12.42 38.60 300m: 3:50.10 39.94 500m: 6:30.79 41.22 700m: 9:09.76 38.82
150m: 1:51.32 38.90 350m: 4:29.77 39.67 550m: 7:11.44 40.65 750m: 9:49.11 39.35
200m: 2:30.54 39.22 400m: 5:10.19 40.42 600m: 7:51.14 39.70 800m: 10:24.95 35.84

17. Jack Bugler II1 23 3 / 9 New Zealand 10:38.37 -
50m: 37.26 37.26 250m: 3:16.12 39.94 450m: 5:57.55 41.09 650m: 8:38.31 39.55

100m: 1:16.25 38.99 300m: 3:55.85 39.73 500m: 6:37.97 40.42 700m: 9:17.36 39.05
150m: 1:55.89 39.64 350m: 4:36.05 40.20 550m: 7:18.54 40.57 750m: 9:59.13 41.77
200m: 2:36.18 40.29 400m: 5:16.46 40.41 600m: 7:58.76 40.22 800m: 10:38.37 39.24

18. Frederik Johansen II1 23 1 / 0 Denmark 10:41.28 -
50m: 36.43 36.43 250m: 3:17.74 40.90 450m: 6:00.20 40.06 650m: 8:42.29 40.92

100m: 1:16.42 39.99 300m: 3:58.50 40.76 500m: 6:40.33 40.13 700m: 9:22.98 40.69
150m: 1:56.25 39.83 350m: 4:39.41 40.91 550m: 7:21.05 40.72 750m: 10:03.26 40.28
200m: 2:36.84 40.59 400m: 5:20.14 40.73 600m: 8:01.37 40.32 800m: 10:41.28 38.02

19. Bailey Conlon II1 20 2 / 6 New Zealand 10:44.99 -
50m: 34.90 34.90 250m: 3:18.43 40.52 450m: 6:01.90 40.70 650m: 8:46.43 40.27

100m: 1:14.80 39.90 300m: 3:59.38 40.95 500m: 6:43.46 41.56 700m: 9:26.76 40.33
150m: 1:56.22 41.42 350m: 4:39.99 40.61 550m: 7:24.33 40.87 750m: 10:06.60 39.84
200m: 2:37.91 41.69 400m: 5:21.20 41.21 600m: 8:06.16 41.83 800m: 10:44.99 38.39

WDR Pawee Atisoontornkul II1 14 2 / 8 Thailand -
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 501, Men, 800m Freestyle

Event 501 Men, 800m Freestyle II2
28/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 8:46.24 William Ellard ICL 20/06/2025
II2 Swimming World Record 11:19.33 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 8:52.12 Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Guillermo Gracia Nunez II2 21 1 / 6 Spain 11:31.30 5.00
50m: 38.31 38.31 250m: 3:34.74 44.95 450m: 6:31.79 43.94 650m: 9:26.82 44.11

100m: 1:21.59 43.28 300m: 4:18.68 43.94 500m: 7:15.25 43.46 700m: 10:10.38 43.56
150m: 2:05.25 43.66 350m: 5:03.12 44.44 550m: 7:58.65 43.40 750m: 10:49.66 39.28
200m: 2:49.79 44.54 400m: 5:47.85 44.73 600m: 8:42.71 44.06 800m: 11:31.30 41.64

2. Cedric Matilla II2 30 1 / 8 France 12:20.56 3.00
50m: 38.52 38.52 250m: 3:46.91 48.82 450m: 6:58.41 47.40 650m: 10:06.19 46.97

100m: 1:22.66 44.14 300m: 4:34.63 47.72 500m: 7:45.17 46.76 700m: 10:53.43 47.24
150m: 2:10.86 48.20 350m: 5:22.90 48.27 550m: 8:32.26 47.09 750m: 11:37.31 43.88
200m: 2:58.09 47.23 400m: 6:11.01 48.11 600m: 9:19.22 46.96 800m: 12:20.56 43.25

3. Lorenzo Iannetti II2 22 1 / 7 Italy 12:35.90 2.00
50m: 39.78 39.78 250m: 3:46.90 47.93 450m: 6:59.80 48.49 650m: 10:13.36 48.56

100m: 1:24.55 44.77 300m: 4:34.45 47.55 500m: 7:47.68 47.88 700m: 11:02.06 48.70
150m: 2:11.73 47.18 350m: 5:22.90 48.45 550m: 8:36.01 48.33 750m: 11:49.66 47.60
200m: 2:58.97 47.24 400m: 6:11.31 48.41 600m: 9:24.80 48.79 800m: 12:35.90 46.24

4. Clement Colomby II2 34 1 / 5 France 12:56.63 1.00
50m: 43.20 43.20 250m: 4:02.19 50.23 450m: 7:21.60 48.73 650m: 10:37.74 48.71

100m: 1:31.41 48.21 300m: 4:52.69 50.50 500m: 8:11.07 49.47 700m: 11:26.12 48.38
150m: 2:21.69 50.28 350m: 5:43.78 51.09 550m: 9:00.53 49.46 750m: 12:13.05 46.93
200m: 3:11.96 50.27 400m: 6:32.87 49.09 600m: 9:49.03 48.50 800m: 12:56.63 43.58

5. Giovanni Flores Hernandez II2 33 1 / 4 Mexico 13:04.38 1.00
50m: 38.47 38.47 250m: 3:53.30 50.78 450m: 7:20.26 51.20 650m: 10:37.44 48.40

100m: 1:23.01 44.54 300m: 4:45.41 52.11 500m: 8:10.29 50.03 700m: 11:26.33 48.89
150m: 2:12.36 49.35 350m: 5:37.59 52.18 550m: 8:59.87 49.58 750m: 12:14.66 48.33
200m: 3:02.52 50.16 400m: 6:29.06 51.47 600m: 9:49.04 49.17 800m: 13:04.38 49.72

6. Sebastian Slosarczyk II2 27 1 / 3 Poland 13:47.18 1.00
50m: 42.84 42.84 250m: 4:11.02 53.00 450m: 7:44.03 53.04 650m: 11:17.20 54.56

100m: 1:33.89 51.05 300m: 5:04.05 53.03 500m: 8:37.21 53.18 700m: 12:10.96 53.76
150m: 2:25.86 51.97 350m: 5:57.24 53.19 550m: 9:26.48 49.27 750m: 13:01.17 50.21
200m: 3:18.02 52.16 400m: 6:50.99 53.75 600m: 10:22.64 56.16 800m: 13:47.18 46.01
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 501, Men, 800m Freestyle

Event 501 Men, 800m Freestyle II3
28/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 8:46.24 William Ellard ICL 20/06/2025
II2 Swimming World Record 11:19.33 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 8:52.12 Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Axel Parisot II3 25 4 / 4 France 8:41.62 10.00 WR
50m: 29.74 29.74 250m: 2:39.53 32.44 450m: 4:51.12 32.76 650m: 7:03.04 33.11

100m: 1:01.98 32.24 300m: 3:12.39 32.86 500m: 5:24.12 33.00 700m: 7:36.47 33.43
150m: 1:34.41 32.43 350m: 3:45.16 32.77 550m: 5:57.06 32.94 750m: 8:09.09 32.62
200m: 2:07.09 32.68 400m: 4:18.36 33.20 600m: 6:29.93 32.87 800m: 8:41.62 32.53

2. Bilge Kagan Yilgin II3 16 3 / 6 Turkey 9:23.94 3.00
50m: 31.60 31.60 250m: 2:52.98 35.87 450m: 5:16.11 35.88 650m: 7:39.04 35.83

100m: 1:06.07 34.47 300m: 3:28.30 35.32 500m: 5:51.86 35.75 700m: 8:14.64 35.60
150m: 1:41.62 35.55 350m: 4:04.53 36.23 550m: 6:27.82 35.96 750m: 8:49.75 35.11
200m: 2:17.11 35.49 400m: 4:40.23 35.70 600m: 7:03.21 35.39 800m: 9:23.94 34.19

3. Federico Casara II3 23 2 / 3 Italy 9:48.22 2.00
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:59.79 37.12 450m: 5:29.99 37.46 650m: 8:01.26 37.11

100m: 1:08.91 36.44 300m: 3:37.79 38.00 500m: 6:08.55 38.56 700m: 8:38.73 37.47
150m: 1:44.98 36.07 350m: 4:14.62 36.83 550m: 6:46.05 37.50 750m: 9:14.26 35.53
200m: 2:22.67 37.69 400m: 4:52.53 37.91 600m: 7:24.15 38.10 800m: 9:48.22 33.96

4. Matthis Daniel II3 27 3 / 2 France 9:49.57 1.00
50m: 32.32 32.32 250m: 3:00.89 37.85 450m: 5:30.79 37.28 650m: 7:59.76 37.34

100m: 1:08.11 35.79 300m: 3:38.40 37.51 500m: 6:07.94 37.15 700m: 8:37.07 37.31
150m: 1:45.84 37.73 350m: 4:16.00 37.60 550m: 6:45.10 37.16 750m: 9:13.23 36.16
200m: 2:23.04 37.20 400m: 4:53.51 37.51 600m: 7:22.42 37.32 800m: 9:49.57 36.34

5. Hikmet Cem Sezgin II3 28 3 / 3 Turkey 9:58.66 1.00
50m: 31.56 31.56 250m: 2:57.98 37.09 450m: 5:30.50 37.42 650m: 8:02.04 38.50

100m: 1:06.78 35.22 300m: 3:36.51 38.53 500m: 6:08.40 37.90 700m: 8:42.07 40.03
150m: 1:42.65 35.87 350m: 4:14.41 37.90 550m: 6:45.33 36.93 750m: 9:21.25 39.18
200m: 2:20.89 38.24 400m: 4:53.08 38.67 600m: 7:23.54 38.21 800m: 9:58.66 37.41

6. Nicolas Vivas Guerrero II3 21 3 / 1 Colombia 10:01.33 1.00
50m: 31.52 31.52 250m: 3:01.90 38.15 450m: 5:35.99 38.08 650m: 8:11.24 38.86

100m: 1:07.00 35.48 300m: 3:40.61 38.71 500m: 6:14.83 38.84 700m: 8:49.56 38.32
150m: 1:45.08 38.08 350m: 4:19.38 38.77 550m: 6:53.20 38.37 750m: 9:26.69 37.13
200m: 2:23.75 38.67 400m: 4:57.91 38.53 600m: 7:32.38 39.18 800m: 10:01.33 34.64

7. Sebastian Farrow II3 16 2 / 0 Australia 10:34.01 1.00
50m: 36.04 36.04 250m: 3:16.33 39.83 450m: 5:58.63 40.87 650m: 8:40.29 39.76

100m: 1:16.02 39.98 300m: 3:56.75 40.42 500m: 6:39.31 40.68 700m: 9:19.86 39.57
150m: 1:56.34 40.32 350m: 4:37.73 40.98 550m: 7:20.39 41.08 750m: 9:58.11 38.25
200m: 2:36.50 40.16 400m: 5:17.76 40.03 600m: 8:00.53 40.14 800m: 10:34.01 35.90

8. Ali Sirolu II3 23 3 / 7 Turkey 10:34.20 1.00
50m: 33.91 33.91 250m: 3:08.75 39.38 450m: 5:50.28 41.24 650m: 8:34.86 41.58

100m: 1:10.82 36.91 300m: 3:48.54 39.79 500m: 6:30.77 40.49 700m: 9:16.15 41.29
150m: 1:50.04 39.22 350m: 4:28.73 40.19 550m: 7:11.63 40.86 750m: 9:55.40 39.25
200m: 2:29.37 39.33 400m: 5:09.04 40.31 600m: 7:53.28 41.65 800m: 10:34.20 38.80

9. Tate Pichon II3 28 2 / 1 New Zealand 10:45.15 -
50m: 34.06 34.06 250m: 3:10.99 40.19 450m: 5:56.17 42.17 650m: 8:42.50 41.79

100m: 1:12.38 38.32 300m: 3:51.30 40.31 500m: 6:37.44 41.27 700m: 9:24.73 42.23
150m: 1:51.62 39.24 350m: 4:32.49 41.19 550m: 7:19.75 42.31 750m: 10:06.60 41.87
200m: 2:30.80 39.18 400m: 5:14.00 41.51 600m: 8:00.71 40.96 800m: 10:45.15 38.55

10. Aly Farahat II3 21 2 / 5 Egypt 11:11.29 -
50m: 34.60 34.60 250m: 3:20.80 42.49 450m: 6:13.63 43.03 650m: 9:07.29 42.79

100m: 1:13.94 39.34 300m: 4:03.88 43.08 500m: 6:57.89 44.26 700m: 9:50.39 43.10
150m: 1:55.62 41.68 350m: 4:47.25 43.37 550m: 7:41.11 43.22 750m: 10:31.78 41.39
200m: 2:38.31 42.69 400m: 5:30.60 43.35 600m: 8:24.50 43.39 800m: 11:11.29 39.51
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 501, Men, 800m Freestyle, II3

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

11. Alpamys Amir II3 21 1 / 1 Kazakhstan 11:57.49 -
50m: 40.50 40.50 250m: 3:38.70 46.26 450m: 6:43.68 44.13 650m: 9:50.53 47.11

100m: 1:23.22 42.72 300m: 4:26.77 48.07 500m: 7:30.78 47.10 700m: 10:34.16 43.63
150m: 2:06.95 43.73 350m: 5:13.64 46.87 550m: 8:18.16 47.38 750m: 11:18.34 44.18
200m: 2:52.44 45.49 400m: 5:59.55 45.91 600m: 9:03.42 45.26 800m: 11:57.49 39.15
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

9 - DAY 5 - Morning sessions 28/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 502 Women, 800m Freestyle II1
28/08/2025 - 9:19 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 9:10.13 Valeria Shabalina RUS 16/07/2018
II2 Swimming World Record 13:00.61 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 10:07.50 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Mokrousova Aleksandra II1 20 2 / 5 NVA 10:03.75 5.00
50m: 33.50 33.50 250m: 3:04.25 38.69 450m: 5:37.90 38.13 650m: 8:11.75 38.20

100m: 1:09.46 35.96 300m: 3:42.94 38.69 500m: 6:15.76 37.86 700m: 8:50.72 38.97
150m: 1:47.07 37.61 350m: 4:21.07 38.13 550m: 6:54.78 39.02 750m: 9:28.40 37.68
200m: 2:25.56 38.49 400m: 4:59.77 38.70 600m: 7:33.55 38.77 800m: 10:03.75 35.35

2. Ayumi Ando II1 25 2 / 6 Japan 10:04.36 3.00
50m: 32.46 32.46 250m: 3:03.37 38.49 450m: 5:37.90 38.57 650m: 8:13.05 38.89

100m: 1:09.09 36.63 300m: 3:41.98 38.61 500m: 6:16.34 38.44 700m: 8:51.49 38.44
150m: 1:46.49 37.40 350m: 4:20.30 38.32 550m: 6:55.23 38.89 750m: 9:28.81 37.32
200m: 2:24.88 38.39 400m: 4:59.33 39.03 600m: 7:34.16 38.93 800m: 10:04.36 35.55

3. Jade Lucy II1 28 2 / 7 Australia 10:15.93 2.00
50m: 35.32 35.32 250m: 3:09.87 38.89 450m: 5:45.89 39.45 650m: 8:21.97 39.37

100m: 1:13.51 38.19 300m: 3:48.54 38.67 500m: 6:24.64 38.75 700m: 9:01.21 39.24
150m: 1:52.48 38.97 350m: 4:27.52 38.98 550m: 7:03.62 38.98 750m: 9:38.75 37.54
200m: 2:30.98 38.50 400m: 5:06.44 38.92 600m: 7:42.60 38.98 800m: 10:15.93 37.18

4. Sui Kei Cheong II1 23 2 / 1 Hong Kong 10:23.20 1.00
50m: 34.71 34.71 250m: 3:08.80 39.38 450m: 5:47.88 39.75 650m: 8:26.62 39.81

100m: 1:11.92 37.21 300m: 3:48.27 39.47 500m: 6:27.36 39.48 700m: 9:05.98 39.36
150m: 1:50.64 38.72 350m: 4:28.33 40.06 550m: 7:07.47 40.11 750m: 9:45.47 39.49
200m: 2:29.42 38.78 400m: 5:08.13 39.80 600m: 7:46.81 39.34 800m: 10:23.20 37.73

5. Maddison Hinds II1 20 2 / 0 Australia 10:41.07 1.00
50m: 34.46 34.46 250m: 3:12.49 40.52 450m: 5:55.22 40.76 650m: 8:40.42 41.87

100m: 1:12.64 38.18 300m: 3:52.49 40.00 500m: 6:36.51 41.29 700m: 9:21.18 40.76
150m: 1:52.01 39.37 350m: 4:33.95 41.46 550m: 7:17.08 40.57 750m: 10:02.36 41.18
200m: 2:31.97 39.96 400m: 5:14.46 40.51 600m: 7:58.55 41.47 800m: 10:41.07 38.71

6. Guzienko Alina II1 24 2 / 8 NVA 10:45.60 1.00
50m: 35.44 35.44 250m: 3:16.37 41.44 450m: 5:58.42 40.36 650m: 8:44.13 42.13

100m: 1:13.98 38.54 300m: 3:56.81 40.44 500m: 6:39.32 40.90 700m: 9:24.39 40.26
150m: 1:54.24 40.26 350m: 4:37.61 40.80 550m: 7:20.87 41.55 750m: 10:05.90 41.51
200m: 2:34.93 40.69 400m: 5:18.06 40.45 600m: 8:02.00 41.13 800m: 10:45.60 39.70

7. Gabrielle Waller II1 25 1 / 3 Australia 10:49.99 1.00
50m: 35.04 35.04 250m: 3:17.97 40.97 450m: 6:02.38 41.63 650m: 8:49.84 42.37

100m: 1:14.39 39.35 300m: 3:58.87 40.90 500m: 6:44.03 41.65 700m: 9:31.35 41.51
150m: 1:55.56 41.17 350m: 4:40.04 41.17 550m: 7:25.83 41.80 750m: 10:11.68 40.33
200m: 2:37.00 41.44 400m: 5:20.75 40.71 600m: 8:07.47 41.64 800m: 10:49.99 38.31

8. Nicoll Agudelo II1 15 1 / 6 Colombia 11:27.81 1.00
50m: 37.06 37.06 250m: 3:28.33 43.97 450m: 6:23.79 44.08 650m: 9:20.86 44.28

100m: 1:18.12 41.06 300m: 4:12.09 43.76 500m: 7:07.53 43.74 700m: 10:05.34 44.48
150m: 2:00.49 42.37 350m: 4:55.86 43.77 550m: 7:51.88 44.35 750m: 10:47.36 42.02
200m: 2:44.36 43.87 400m: 5:39.71 43.85 600m: 8:36.58 44.70 800m: 11:27.81 40.45

9. Zeynep Duru Ciftci II1 17 1 / 0 Turkey 12:19.35 -
50m: 37.26 37.26 250m: 3:40.24 46.89 450m: 6:48.50 46.94 650m: 10:00.31 47.64

100m: 1:20.17 42.91 300m: 4:28.78 48.54 500m: 7:36.71 48.21 700m: 10:48.34 48.03
150m: 2:06.28 46.11 350m: 5:16.56 47.78 550m: 8:24.72 48.01 750m: 11:34.17 45.83
200m: 2:53.35 47.07 400m: 6:01.56 45.00 600m: 9:12.67 47.95 800m: 12:19.35 45.18

10. Panita Hasamoah II1 20 1 / 8 Thailand 12:43.14 -
50m: 39.67 39.67 250m: 3:50.16 48.59 450m: 7:05.69 48.78 650m: 10:19.44 48.16

100m: 1:25.70 46.03 300m: 4:39.18 49.02 500m: 7:54.53 48.84 700m: 11:07.01 47.57
150m: 2:13.11 47.41 350m: 5:28.82 49.64 550m: 8:42.78 48.25 750m: 11:54.67 47.66
200m: 3:01.57 48.46 400m: 6:16.91 48.09 600m: 9:31.28 48.50 800m: 12:43.14 48.47
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 502, Women, 800m Freestyle, II1

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

11. Tessa Nagy II1 25 1 / 2 United States 12:43.78 -
50m: 40.43 40.43 250m: 3:48.97 47.79 450m: 7:03.42 48.65 650m: 10:17.80 48.53

100m: 1:25.80 45.37 300m: 4:36.86 47.89 500m: 7:51.69 48.27 700m: 11:07.22 49.42
150m: 2:13.27 47.47 350m: 5:25.78 48.92 550m: 8:39.94 48.25 750m: 11:56.53 49.31
200m: 3:01.18 47.91 400m: 6:14.77 48.99 600m: 9:29.27 49.33 800m: 12:43.78 47.25

12. Cornelia Jane Fowler II1 45 1 / 9 South Africa 14:23.83 -
50m: 50.83 50.83 250m: 4:28.38 52.69 450m: 8:04.39 53.63 650m: 11:41.75 53.57

100m: 1:45.96 55.13 300m: 5:22.30 53.92 500m: 8:59.47 55.08 700m: 12:36.21 54.46
150m: 2:40.36 54.40 350m: 6:15.47 53.17 550m: 9:53.26 53.79 750m: 13:29.16 52.95
200m: 3:35.69 55.33 400m: 7:10.76 55.29 600m: 10:48.18 54.92 800m: 14:23.83 54.67
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 502, Women, 800m Freestyle

Event 502 Women, 800m Freestyle II2
28/08/2025 - 9:19 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 9:10.13 Valeria Shabalina RUS 16/07/2018
II2 Swimming World Record 13:00.61 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 10:07.50 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Ayako Morishita II2 28 3 / 4 Japan 12:50.41 10.00 WR
50m: 41.42 41.42 250m: 3:49.97 48.17 450m: 7:06.69 49.72 650m: 10:25.00 50.23

100m: 1:26.97 45.55 300m: 4:38.78 48.81 500m: 7:56.06 49.37 700m: 11:13.87 48.87
150m: 2:14.04 47.07 350m: 5:27.87 49.09 550m: 8:45.41 49.35 750m: 12:02.63 48.76
200m: 3:01.80 47.76 400m: 6:16.97 49.10 600m: 9:34.77 49.36 800m: 12:50.41 47.78

2. Minke Janse van Rensburg II2 21 3 / 3 South Africa 13:13.53 3.00
50m: 39.54 39.54 250m: 3:56.62 51.03 450m: 7:23.94 52.69 650m: 10:47.77 50.83

100m: 1:27.03 47.49 300m: 4:45.60 48.98 500m: 8:15.49 51.55 700m: 11:35.65 47.88
150m: 2:15.78 48.75 350m: 5:38.13 52.53 550m: 9:06.92 51.43 750m: 12:22.72 47.07
200m: 3:05.59 49.81 400m: 6:31.25 53.12 600m: 9:56.94 50.02 800m: 13:13.53 50.81

3. Fareda Hussein II2 13 3 / 7 Egypt 13:24.21 2.00
50m: 41.18 41.18 250m: 3:56.63 49.36 450m: 7:25.34 50.23 650m: 10:53.70 51.18

100m: 1:29.09 47.91 300m: 4:45.10 48.47 500m: 8:16.38 51.04 700m: 11:47.25 53.55
150m: 2:18.03 48.94 350m: 5:40.85 55.75 550m: 9:07.14 50.76 750m: 12:36.18 48.93
200m: 3:07.27 49.24 400m: 6:35.11 54.26 600m: 10:02.52 55.38 800m: 13:24.21 48.03

4. Dunia Camacho II2 37 3 / 5 Mexico 13:30.83 1.00
50m: 42.76 42.76 250m: 4:12.38 52.41 450m: 7:40.17 51.79 650m: 11:04.87 50.45

100m: 1:34.54 51.78 300m: 5:05.16 52.78 500m: 8:32.67 52.50 700m: 11:54.59 49.72
150m: 2:27.35 52.81 350m: 5:57.04 51.88 550m: 9:23.65 50.98 750m: 12:41.28 46.69
200m: 3:19.97 52.62 400m: 6:48.38 51.34 600m: 10:14.42 50.77 800m: 13:30.83 49.55

5. Paola Veloz Barcenas II2 33 3 / 6 Mexico 13:49.08 1.00
50m: 40.34 40.34 250m: 4:08.25 53.27 450m: 7:38.57 51.86 650m: 11:05.74 51.44

100m: 1:29.64 49.30 300m: 5:01.11 52.86 500m: 8:31.26 52.69 700m: 12:00.56 54.82
150m: 2:22.38 52.74 350m: 5:54.29 53.18 550m: 9:22.46 51.20 750m: 12:57.08 56.52
200m: 3:14.98 52.60 400m: 6:46.71 52.42 600m: 10:14.30 51.84 800m: 13:49.08 52.00

6. Marta Martinez Agustin II2 38 3 / 2 Spain 14:44.11 1.00
50m: 48.62 48.62 250m: 4:29.27 56.69 450m: 8:14.20 56.97 650m: 11:59.04 56.24

100m: 1:41.55 52.93 300m: 5:25.62 56.35 500m: 9:09.36 55.16 700m: 12:56.56 57.52
150m: 2:37.05 55.50 350m: 6:21.36 55.74 550m: 10:05.92 56.56 750m: 13:51.24 54.68
200m: 3:32.58 55.53 400m: 7:17.23 55.87 600m: 11:02.80 56.88 800m: 14:44.11 52.87

7. Delphine Andre II2 27 3 / 1 France 15:16.20 1.00
50m: 46.82 46.82 250m: 4:35.88 59.42 450m: 8:31.33 58.95 650m: 12:24.45 58.64

100m: 1:41.87 55.05 300m: 5:34.95 59.07 500m: 9:29.41 58.08 700m: 13:22.91 58.46
150m: 2:38.72 56.85 350m: 6:33.23 58.28 550m: 10:27.30 57.89 750m: 14:21.03 58.12
200m: 3:36.46 57.74 400m: 7:32.38 59.15 600m: 11:25.81 58.51 800m: 15:16.20 55.17
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 502, Women, 800m Freestyle

Event 502 Women, 800m Freestyle II3
28/08/2025 - 9:19 Results
II1 Swimming World Record 9:10.13 Valeria Shabalina RUS 16/07/2018
II2 Swimming World Record 13:00.61 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 10:07.50 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Kate Wallington II3 20 2 / 4 Australia 9:26.53 10.00 WR
50m: 32.21 32.21 250m: 2:54.85 35.85 450m: 5:19.01 35.87 650m: 7:42.96 36.10

100m: 1:07.39 35.18 300m: 3:30.81 35.96 500m: 5:55.11 36.10 700m: 8:18.20 35.24
150m: 1:42.99 35.60 350m: 4:07.07 36.26 550m: 6:30.76 35.65 750m: 8:53.26 35.06
200m: 2:19.00 36.01 400m: 4:43.14 36.07 600m: 7:06.86 36.10 800m: 9:26.53 33.27

2. Amie Holwill II3 25 1 / 4 Australia 9:45.45 3.00
50m: 31.12 31.12 250m: 2:58.28 37.14 450m: 5:26.88 37.10 650m: 7:55.48 36.97

100m: 1:06.93 35.81 300m: 3:35.65 37.37 500m: 6:04.05 37.17 700m: 8:32.98 37.50
150m: 1:43.64 36.71 350m: 4:12.67 37.02 550m: 6:41.12 37.07 750m: 9:09.79 36.81
200m: 2:21.14 37.50 400m: 4:49.78 37.11 600m: 7:18.51 37.39 800m: 9:45.45 35.66

3. Chloe Gladwin II3 18 2 / 2 New Zealand 9:57.88 2.00
50m: 33.28 33.28 250m: 3:04.64 37.99 450m: 5:36.24 37.48 650m: 8:07.21 37.79

100m: 1:10.35 37.07 300m: 3:42.65 38.01 500m: 6:13.77 37.53 700m: 8:44.65 37.44
150m: 1:48.39 38.04 350m: 4:20.81 38.16 550m: 6:51.37 37.60 750m: 9:21.65 37.00
200m: 2:26.65 38.26 400m: 4:58.76 37.95 600m: 7:29.42 38.05 800m: 9:57.88 36.23

4. Maellys Drean II3 20 2 / 3 France 9:59.23 1.00
50m: 32.99 32.99 250m: 2:59.73 37.62 450m: 5:32.08 38.23 650m: 8:06.15 38.91

100m: 1:08.84 35.85 300m: 3:37.67 37.94 500m: 6:10.66 38.58 700m: 8:44.88 38.73
150m: 1:45.13 36.29 350m: 4:15.67 38.00 550m: 6:48.76 38.10 750m: 9:22.65 37.77
200m: 2:22.11 36.98 400m: 4:53.85 38.18 600m: 7:27.24 38.48 800m: 9:59.23 36.58

5. Eleonora Esposito II3 25 2 / 9 Italy 10:40.81 1.00
50m: 35.10 35.10 250m: 3:15.68 40.52 450m: 6:00.64 41.53 650m: 8:45.93 40.90

100m: 1:14.52 39.42 300m: 3:56.72 41.04 500m: 6:42.17 41.53 700m: 9:25.84 39.91
150m: 1:54.32 39.80 350m: 4:37.67 40.95 550m: 7:23.48 41.31 750m: 10:03.66 37.82
200m: 2:35.16 40.84 400m: 5:19.11 41.44 600m: 8:05.03 41.55 800m: 10:40.81 37.15

6. Emma Chantry II3 17 1 / 5 Australia 10:58.69 1.00
50m: 36.21 36.21 250m: 3:21.99 41.78 450m: 6:10.69 42.05 650m: 8:59.66 41.93

100m: 1:17.21 41.00 300m: 4:04.43 42.44 500m: 6:52.70 42.01 700m: 9:41.43 41.77
150m: 1:58.75 41.54 350m: 4:46.69 42.26 550m: 7:35.40 42.70 750m: 10:21.84 40.41
200m: 2:40.21 41.46 400m: 5:28.64 41.95 600m: 8:17.73 42.33 800m: 10:58.69 36.85

7. Fatma Abomarim II3 21 1 / 1 Egypt 11:35.28 1.00
50m: 35.96 35.96 250m: 3:29.32 44.01 450m: 6:28.34 45.18 650m: 9:26.54 44.69

100m: 1:16.41 40.45 300m: 4:13.53 44.21 500m: 7:12.96 44.62 700m: 10:10.89 44.35
150m: 2:00.82 44.41 350m: 4:58.64 45.11 550m: 7:57.53 44.57 750m: 10:54.17 43.28
200m: 2:45.31 44.49 400m: 5:43.16 44.52 600m: 8:41.85 44.32 800m: 11:35.28 41.11

8. Leia Davila II3 16 1 / 7 United States 12:17.54 1.00
50m: 38.17 38.17 250m: 3:41.30 47.54 450m: 6:49.57 48.08 650m: 10:01.60 48.60

100m: 1:21.66 43.49 300m: 4:27.03 45.73 500m: 7:36.68 47.11 700m: 10:48.90 47.30
150m: 2:08.33 46.67 350m: 5:14.77 47.74 550m: 8:24.87 48.19 750m: 11:35.40 46.50
200m: 2:53.76 45.43 400m: 6:01.49 46.72 600m: 9:13.00 48.13 800m: 12:17.54 42.14
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

9 - DAY 5 - Morning sessions 28/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 503 Men, 200m Backstroke II1
28/08/2025 - 10:03 Results Prelim
II1 Swimming World Record 2:10.15 Hillhouse Alexander DEN 14/07/2024
II2 Swimming World Record 2:55.35 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 2:28.06 Danielsen Marius DEN Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Kazuki Makiyama II1 17 1 / 4 Japan 2:19.25 - Q
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:05.93 34.21 150m: 1:42.12 36.19 200m: 2:19.25 37.13

2. Nader Mikael Khalili II1 24 3 / 5 Finland 2:21.03 - Q
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:09.23 35.85 150m: 1:45.90 36.67 200m: 2:21.03 35.13

3. Shusharin Sergei II1 20 1 / 5 NVA 2:22.26 - Q
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.29 35.74 150m: 1:45.67 37.38 200m: 2:22.26 36.59

4. Natirat Meeprom II1 19 3 / 4 Thailand 2:23.05 - Q
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:09.09 36.93 150m: 1:46.82 37.73 200m: 2:23.05 36.23

5. Ka Chun Hui II1 24 2 / 5 Hong Kong 2:23.77 - Q
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:11.54 38.09 150m: 1:48.92 37.38 200m: 2:23.77 34.85

6. Rei Kagose II1 21 2 / 4 Japan 2:24.47 - Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.17 37.36 150m: 1:47.07 36.90 200m: 2:24.47 37.40

7. Wing Long Hung II1 16 1 / 6 Hong Kong 2:26.66 - Q
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:11.11 37.56 150m: 1:49.55 38.44 200m: 2:26.66 37.11

8. Alessandro Agosto II1 22 1 / 3 Italy 2:27.31 - Q
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.09 37.48 150m: 1:49.70 37.61 200m: 2:27.31 37.61

9. Javier Labrador Fernandez II1 24 2 / 6 Spain 2:28.66 -
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.92 37.85 150m: 1:51.27 39.35 200m: 2:28.66 37.39

10. Richard Leib II1 21 3 / 6 Estonia 2:29.64 -
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:09.44 36.80 150m: 1:49.17 39.73 200m: 2:29.64 40.47

11. Kaio Adriano Oliveira Martins Branco II1 24 3 / 3 Brazil 2:30.08 -
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:11.28 38.60 150m: 1:50.34 39.06 200m: 2:30.08 39.74

12. Jie-Cheng Chen II1 25 2 / 3 Taipei 2:30.58 -
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:11.13 38.00 150m: 1:51.07 39.94 200m: 2:30.58 39.51

13. Che-Wei Yang II1 15 2 / 1 Taipei 2:30.69 -
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.10 37.93 150m: 1:51.41 39.31 200m: 2:30.69 39.28

14. Nicolas Molina Medina II1 28 1 / 2 Colombia 2:31.29 -
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:12.69 39.12 150m: 1:51.63 38.94 200m: 2:31.29 39.66

15. David Santiago Melo Martinez II1 15 2 / 7 Colombia 2:36.75 -
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:17.72 39.89 150m: 1:59.08 41.36 200m: 2:36.75 37.67

16. Chi Hou Choi II1 21 1 / 7 Macau 2:40.27 -
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:20.31 41.64 150m: 2:02.28 41.97 200m: 2:40.27 37.99

17. Aaron Alois Putz II1 29 2 / 2 South Africa 2:40.55 -
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:18.43 41.47 150m: 2:00.36 41.93 200m: 2:40.55 40.19

18. Juan David Arevalo Fierro II1 18 3 / 7 Colombia 2:41.30 -
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:18.75 40.91 150m: 2:00.82 42.07 200m: 2:41.30 40.48

19. Lachlan Lau II1 20 3 / 1 Australia 2:44.18 -
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:17.09 40.71 150m: 2:01.96 44.87 200m: 2:44.18 42.22

20. Jirachot Chuvong II1 25 3 / 2 Thailand 2:47.18 -
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:19.40 41.92 150m: 2:03.80 44.40 200m: 2:47.18 43.38

21. Eric Cordero II1 16 2 / 8 United States 2:47.43 -
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:22.99 42.51 150m: 2:06.39 43.40 200m: 2:47.43 41.04
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 503, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, II1

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

22. Patrick O'Brien II1 22 1 / 1 Australia 2:53.64 -
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:22.41 43.68 150m: 2:08.71 46.30 200m: 2:53.64 44.93

23. Elih Lawrence II1 23 3 / 8 South Africa 2:58.46 -
50m: 41.96 41.96 100m: 1:27.76 45.80 150m: 2:13.70 45.94 200m: 2:58.46 44.76

24. Jean-Pierre Nel II1 26 1 / 8 South Africa 3:10.67 -
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:28.32 46.16 150m: 2:19.65 51.33 200m: 3:10.67 51.02
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 503, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 503 Men, 200m Backstroke II2
28/08/2025 - 10:03 Results Prelim
II1 Swimming World Record 2:10.15 Hillhouse Alexander DEN 14/07/2024
II2 Swimming World Record 2:55.35 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 2:28.06 Danielsen Marius DEN Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Nis Pinnerup II2 34 4 / 4 Denmark 2:59.40 - Q
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:25.72 44.51 150m: 2:12.45 46.73 200m: 2:59.40 46.95

2. Gianmaria Roncato II2 30 5 / 4 Italy 3:01.74 - Q
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:27.50 45.84 150m: 2:14.74 47.24 200m: 3:01.74 47.00

3. Pablo Fernandez Leon II2 26 5 / 5 Spain 3:03.41 - Q
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:27.46 46.24 150m: 2:15.74 48.28 200m: 3:03.41 47.67

4. Geonji Cho II2 22 5 / 6 Japan 3:05.45 - Q
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:30.76 46.85 150m: 2:19.45 48.69 200m: 3:05.45 46.00

5. Francesco Piccinini II2 30 4 / 5 Italy 3:08.42 - Q
50m: 43.84 43.84 100m: 1:31.28 47.44 150m: 2:19.88 48.60 200m: 3:08.42 48.54

6. Kaspar Paul Loik II2 24 4 / 7 Estonia 3:14.90 - Q
50m: 45.68 45.68 100m: 1:34.13 48.45 150m: 2:26.37 52.24 200m: 3:14.90 48.53

7. Luis Serrano Correoso II2 37 5 / 3 Spain 3:18.14 - Q
50m: 45.15 45.15 100m: 1:35.37 50.22 150m: 2:27.19 51.82 200m: 3:18.14 50.95

8. Mohamed Ahmed II2 19 4 / 2 Egypt 3:18.38 - Q
50m: 43.36 43.36 100m: 1:34.52 51.16 150m: 2:26.88 52.36 200m: 3:18.38 51.50

9. Bradley Doolan II2 31 5 / 2 Australia 3:19.43 -
50m: 45.69 45.69 100m: 1:35.38 49.69 150m: 2:27.82 52.44 200m: 3:19.43 51.61

10. Raphael Dutay II2 34 4 / 3 France 3:27.58 -
50m: 49.50 49.50 100m: 1:42.23 52.73 150m: 2:36.67 54.44 200m: 3:27.58 50.91

11. Eric Toett II2 33 4 / 6 Estonia 3:28.45 -
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:38.27 51.27 150m: 2:33.41 55.14 200m: 3:28.45 55.04

12. Giovanni Flores Hernandez II2 33 5 / 7 Mexico 3:43.48 -
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:47.11 56.14 150m: 2:44.12 57.01 200m: 3:43.48 59.36
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 503, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 503 Men, 200m Backstroke II3
28/08/2025 - 10:03 Results Prelim
II1 Swimming World Record 2:10.15 Hillhouse Alexander DEN 14/07/2024
II2 Swimming World Record 2:55.35 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 2:28.06 Danielsen Marius DEN Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Marius Danielsen II3 20 7 / 4 Denmark 2:29.59 - Q
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:11.80 38.04 150m: 1:51.05 39.25 200m: 2:29.59 38.54

2. Andres Alejandro Agudelo Rendon II3 17 7 / 6 Colombia 2:30.00 - Q
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:11.89 38.14 150m: 1:51.00 39.11 200m: 2:30.00 39.00

3. Federico Casara II3 23 6 / 5 Italy 2:34.40 - Q
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:16.28 39.17 150m: 1:56.03 39.75 200m: 2:34.40 38.37

4. Matteo Tatoli II3 22 7 / 3 France 2:34.59 - Q
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.12 39.60 150m: 1:55.52 40.40 200m: 2:34.59 39.07

5. Mert Aslan II3 27 6 / 4 Turkey 2:35.35 - Q
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.00 38.76 150m: 1:55.01 41.01 200m: 2:35.35 40.34

6. Florentin Delacour II3 20 6 / 3 France 2:36.15 - Q
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:16.37 39.49 150m: 1:56.42 40.05 200m: 2:36.15 39.73

7. Vincenzo Guardascione II3 20 7 / 2 Italy 2:38.11 - Q
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:16.75 39.57 150m: 1:57.85 41.10 200m: 2:38.11 40.26

8. Doruk Davran II3 31 7 / 5 Turkey 2:39.08 - Q
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:18.22 40.31 150m: 1:59.25 41.03 200m: 2:39.08 39.83

9. Jole Watkins II3 17 6 / 6 New Zealand 2:41.90 -
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:18.70 41.38 150m: 2:01.23 42.53 200m: 2:41.90 40.67

10. Lance Dustow II3 24 6 / 2 New Zealand 2:51.17 -
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:23.33 43.64 150m: 2:07.42 44.09 200m: 2:51.17 43.75

11. Niccolai Torres II3 13 7 / 1 United States 3:00.04 -
50m: 43.72 43.72 100m: 1:29.08 45.36 150m: 2:15.32 46.24 200m: 3:00.04 44.72

DSQ Yugay Valeriy II3 16 6 / 7 Kazakhstan -
WDR Sayed Mohamed II3 16 7 / 7 Egypt -
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

9 - DAY 5 - Morning sessions 28/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 504 Women, 200m Backstroke II1
28/08/2025 - 10:40 Results Prelim
II1 Swimming World Record 2:24.65 Marlou Van Der Kulk NED 22/11/2015
II2 Swimming World Record 3:17.40 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
II3 Swimming World Record 2:47.97 Kjer Rasmussen Maria DEN Vichy, FRA 05/06/2023

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Shabalina Valeriia II1 30 3 / 4 NVA 2:34.58 - Q
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.51 38.72 150m: 1:54.79 40.28 200m: 2:34.58 39.79

2. Madeleine McTernan II1 25 1 / 4 Australia 2:36.50 - Q
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:16.09 39.75 150m: 1:56.51 40.42 200m: 2:36.50 39.99

3. Piper Sadowski II1 20 2 / 4 United States 2:36.86 - Q
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:17.64 39.06 150m: 1:57.21 39.57 200m: 2:36.86 39.65

4. Nattharinee Khajhonmatha II1 19 3 / 5 Thailand 2:38.76 - Q
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:16.77 40.17 150m: 1:57.82 41.05 200m: 2:38.76 40.94

5. Airlie Davis II1 19 1 / 5 Australia 2:44.96 - Q
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:18.21 40.53 150m: 2:01.01 42.80 200m: 2:44.96 43.95

6. Chiu Yee Lau II1 17 2 / 3 Hong Kong 2:51.08 - Q
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:23.25 43.38 150m: 2:07.26 44.01 200m: 2:51.08 43.82

Meleshko Daria II1 19 2 / 5 NVA 2:51.08 - Q
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:19.78 42.61 150m: 2:05.69 45.91 200m: 2:51.08 45.39

8. Giorgia Marchi II1 24 3 / 3 Italy 2:53.44 - Q
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:23.42 44.02 150m: 2:09.15 45.73 200m: 2:53.44 44.29

9. Nicoll Agudelo II1 15 3 / 6 Colombia 2:57.24 -
50m: 42.45 42.45 100m: 1:26.84 44.39 150m: 2:13.01 46.17 200m: 2:57.24 44.23

10. Sara Zalve Maier II1 30 2 / 2 Spain 2:57.37 -
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:25.71 45.21 150m: 2:12.85 47.14 200m: 2:57.37 44.52

11. Gabrielle Waller II1 25 2 / 6 Australia 3:03.62 -
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:32.79 46.83 150m: 2:19.46 46.67 200m: 3:03.62 44.16

12. Rawan Kamel II1 21 1 / 6 Egypt 3:06.36 -
50m: 41.94 41.94 100m: 1:28.23 46.29 150m: 2:18.45 50.22 200m: 3:06.36 47.91

13. Secil Acikgoz II1 24 1 / 3 Turkey 3:06.75 -
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:29.82 47.12 150m: 2:19.28 49.46 200m: 3:06.75 47.47

14. Kovac Ana Marija II1 19 1 / 2 Croatia 3:16.69 -
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:34.61 50.20 150m: 2:26.62 52.01 200m: 3:16.69 50.07

15. Zeynep Duru Ciftci II1 17 3 / 2 Turkey 3:26.78 -
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:39.64 54.96 150m: 2:34.47 54.83 200m: 3:26.78 52.31

16. Tessa Nagy II1 25 2 / 7 United States 3:39.32 -
50m: 50.14 50.14 100m: 1:45.47 55.33 150m: 2:42.71 57.24 200m: 3:39.32 56.61

17. Mia Van der Merwe II1 27 3 / 7 South Africa 3:56.38 -
50m: 50.96 50.96 100m: 1:49.92 58.96 150m: 2:55.22 1:05.30 200m: 3:56.38 1:01.16
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

9 - DAY 5 - Morning sessions 28/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 505 Men, 100m Butterfly II1
28/08/2025 - 10:57 Results Prelim
II1 Swimming World Record 54.18 Bandeira Gabriel BRA 11/05/2022
II2 Swimming World Record 1:13.57 Vicente Pereira Vichy, FRA 07/06/2023
II3 Swimming World Record 58.91 Hejaij Alexander AUS Gold Coast, AUS 18/04/2024

Rank Name - Surname Age H / L Nation Time Pts Remark

1. Shunya Murakami II1 31 3 / 4 Japan 58.83 - Q
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.83 31.03

2. Nithikorn Jeampiriyakul II1 20 4 / 5 Thailand 59.60 - Q
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.60 30.86

3. Tsun Lok Cheung II1 20 3 / 5 Hong Kong 59.87 - Q
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 59.87 31.95

4. Berdnik Rodion II1 22 2 / 4 NVA 1:00.02 - Q
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:00.02 31.86

5. Anku Matsuda II1 24 4 / 4 Japan 1:00.16 - Q
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:00.16 31.75

6. Kaua Oliveira Mansano Assencio II1 18 2 / 2 Brazil 1:00.33 - Q
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 1:00.33 32.33

7. Kazuki Makiyama II1 17 2 / 5 Japan 1:00.53 - Q
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:00.53 31.92

8. Adrian Longaron Carreras II1 24 2 / 3 Spain 1:00.86 - Q
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:00.86 32.59

9. Wing Long Hung II1 16 2 / 7 Hong Kong 1:03.04 -
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:03.04 33.51

10. Rumiantsev Klim II1 21 4 / 6 NVA 1:04.05 -
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:04.05 35.11

11. Trevor Lukacsko II1 22 4 / 3 United States 1:04.11 -
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 1:04.11 35.82

12. Wei Siang Darren Chan II1 22 4 / 1 Singapore 1:04.52 -
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:04.52 34.62

13. Bailey Stewart II1 24 4 / 2 Australia 1:05.07 -
